
REFRESHMENT 
CENTER

If you’d like more than a quick 
snack, we invite you to visit one of 
our restaurants or enjoy a selection 
from our in-room dining menu.



	

	

WATER	

Still Spring Water | 12 OZ | 28 OZ 	

Sparkling Spring Water | 12 OZ | 28 OZ                      	

*Dial 0 from your phone to order direcly to Royal Service

$ 6.00 | $9.00

Saratoga Spring Water has been crafted for a smooth taste, curating and experience that's timeless.

SNACKS	

Sarris Chocolate Pretzels 	 $ 15.00

Local chocolatier, Sarris, offers a wide variety of premier chocolates.

Coffee supplies in cabinet below your Refreshment Center and Coffee 
Machine.

Your Refreshment Center Consumption will be charged directly to your 
guest room. To avoid post-departure charges please report upon check-out 
any usage you might have had. Coffee and Tea are complimentary.

Applicable sales tax will be added to items.

*Bottle Service Available Through In-Room Dining.

Choice of:
Tito's
Jack Daniels
Glenlivet 12yr
Bacardi Superior
Hornitos 
Clase Azul

Mixer:
Club Soda
Tonic
Coke
Ginger Beer
Ginger Ale
Sprite 
Cranberry Juice
Orange Juice
Grapefuit Juice

1L | $175.00
1L | $135.00
1L | $270.00
1L | $120.00
1L | $125.00

200ml | $179.00

$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$6.00
$5.00 
$5.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

Order Online

*In-Room Dining Available from 6:30 AM through 10:00 PM

All Natural Potato Chips	 $ 9.00

$ 6.00 | $9.00


